Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout
Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout

4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24
4/15/24

4/16/24
4/16/24

4/18/24
4/18/24

4/22/24

4/23/24
4/23/24

4/25/24
4/25/24

4/29/24

4/30/24
4/30/24

5/2/24
5/2/24

5/6/24

5/7/24
5/7/24

5/9/24
5/9/24

5/13/24

5/14/24
5/14/24

5/16/24
5/16/24

5/20/24

5/21/24
5/21/24

5/23/24
5/23/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/30/24
5/30/24

6/3/24

6/4/24
6/4/24

6/6/24
6/6/24

No games 5/3
No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/24-5/27

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

ROOKIE LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Official - As of 3/29/24 - Rev 1

(Changes are in Red Bold)

Away

Home

Rookie League Opening Ceremony

Inner Banks Auto & Tint
Cashie Logging
Greenhaw Mobile Welding
Nash Roofing

Inner Banks Auto & Tint
Cashie Logging

Reconnect 4 Health
Inner Banks Auto & Tint

Inner Banks Auto & Tint

L&L Land Management
Mosquito Authority

Nash Roofing
Reconnect 4 Health

L&L Land Management

Mosquito Authority
Cashie Logging

Greenhaw Mobile Welding
Mosquito Authority

Reconnect 4 Health

L&L Land Management
Greenhaw Mobile Welding

Nash Roofing
Mosquito Authority

L&L Land Management

Reconnect 4 Health
L&L Land Management

Greenhaw Mobile Welding
Mosquito Authority

L&L Land Management

Cashie Logging
Reconnect 4 Health

Greenhaw Mobile Welding
Cashie Logging

Greenhaw Mobile Welding
Cashie Logging

Inner Banks Auto & Tint
Nash Roofing

Reconnect 4 Health

Nash Roofing
Inner Banks Auto & Tint

Nash Roofing
Mosquito Authority

VS.

Vs.

VS.

VS.

VS.
Vs.

Vs.
VS.

VS.

VS.
Vs.

Vs.
Vs.

VS.

VS.
Vs.

Vs.
VS.

Vs.

VS.
Vs.

Vs.
VS.

VS.

Vs.
Vs.

Vs.
VS.

VS.

Vs.
Vs.

Vs.
Vs.

VS.
Vs.

Vs.
VS.

Vs.

VS.
Vs.

Vs.
VS.

Nash Roofing
Mosquito Authority
L&L Land Management

Reconnect 4 Health

L&L Land Management
Greenhaw Mobile Welding

Mosquito Authority
Greenhaw Mobile Welding

Cashie Logging

Nash Roofing
Greenhaw Mobile Welding

Cashie Logging
Greenhaw Mobile Welding

Cashie Logging

Inner Banks Auto & Tint
Reconnect 4 Health

Inner Banks Auto & Tint
Nash Roofing

Inner Banks Auto & Tint

Mosquito Authority
Nash Roofing

Inner Banks Auto & Tint
Cashie Logging

Greenhaw Mobile Welding

Nash Roofing
Inner Banks Auto & Tint

Cashie Logging
Reconnect 4 Health

Reconnect 4 Health

Inner Banks Auto & Tint
L&L Land Management

Mosquito Authority
Nash Roofing

Reconnect 4 Health
L&L Land Management

Mosquito Authority
L&L Land Management

Cashie Logging

Mosquito Authority
Reconnect 4 Health

Greenhaw Mobile Welding
L&L Land Management

Field
Little League
Farm League
Little League
Junior League

Farm League

Junior League
Junior League

Farm League
Farm League

Farm League

Junior League
Junior League

Farm League
Farm League

Farm League

Junior League
Junior League

Farm League
Farm League

Farm League

Junior League
Junior League

Farm League
Farm League

Farm League

Junior League
Junior League

Farm League
Farm League

Farm League

Junior League
Junior League

Farm League
Farm League

Junior League
Junior League

Farm League
Farm League

Farm League

Junior League
Junior League

Farm League
Farm League



