## **ROOKIE LEAGUE SCHEDULE**

Official - As of 3/29/24 - Rev 1

(Changes are in Red Bold)

Saturday	4/13/24	4:00 PM	<u>Away</u> Rookie Lea	gue Openin	<u>Home</u> ig Ceremony	<u>Field</u> <b>Little League</b>
Saturday	4/13/24	4:30 PM	Inner Banks Auto & Tint	VS.	Nash Roofing	Farm League
Saturday	4/13/24	4:30 PM	Cashie Logging	vs.	Mosquito Authority	Little League
Saturday	4/13/24	4:30 PM	Greenhaw Mobile Welding	vs.	L&L Land Management	Junior League
Suturuuy	7/ 13/ 27	4.501111	creeman mosae welang	•5.	zaz zana management	Julior Ecugue
Monday	4/15/24	6:00 PM	Nash Roofing	vs.	Reconnect 4 Health	Farm League
Tuesday	4/16/24	6:00 PM	Inner Banks Auto & Tint	VS.	L&L Land Management	Junior League
Tuesday	4/16/24	7:00 PM	Cashie Logging	VS.	Greenhaw Mobile Welding	Junior League
Thursday	4/18/24	6:00 PM	Reconnect 4 Health	VS.	Mosquito Authority	Farm League
Thursday	4/18/24	7:00 PM	Inner Banks Auto & Tint	vs.	Greenhaw Mobile Welding	Farm League
Monday	4/22/24	6:00 PM	Inner Banks Auto & Tint	VS.	Cashie Logging	Farm League
Tuesday	4/23/24	6:00 PM	L&L Land Management	VS.	Nash Roofing	Junior League
Tuesday	4/23/24	7:00 PM	Mosquito Authority	VS.	Greenhaw Mobile Welding	Junior League
Thursday	4/25/24	6:00 PM	Nash Roofing	VS.	Cashie Logging	Farm League
Thursday	4/25/24	7:00 PM	Reconnect 4 Health	VS.	Greenhaw Mobile Welding	Farm League
	. /22 /2.		1011		Cookintonina	
Monday	4/29/24	6:00 PM	L&L Land Management	vs.	Cashie Logging	Farm League
Tuesday	4/20/24	C-00 DN4	NAit A theit		Inner Deale Auto S Tint	lunian Langua
Tuesday	4/30/24	6:00 PM 7:00 PM	Mosquito Authority	vs.	Inner Banks Auto & Tint Reconnect 4 Health	Junior League
Tuesday	4/30/24	7.00 PIVI	Cashie Logging	vs.	Reconnect 4 Health	Junior League
Thursday	5/2/24	6:00 PM	Greenhaw Mobile Welding	vs.	Inner Banks Auto & Tint	Farm League
Thursday	5/2/24	7:00 PM	Mosquito Authority	VS.	Nash Roofing	Farm League
marsaay	3,2,2.	7.00	mosquito riatilonity	•3.	. tusii itoomig	rum zeugue
Monday	5/6/24	6:00 PM	Reconnect 4 Health	vs.	Inner Banks Auto & Tint	Farm League
Tuesday	5/7/24	6:00 PM	L&L Land Management	VS.	Mosquito Authority	Junior League
Tuesday	5/7/24	7:00 PM	Greenhaw Mobile Welding	vs.	Nash Roofing	Junior League
Thursday	5/9/24	6:00 PM	Nash Roofing	vs.	Inner Banks Auto & Tint	Farm League
Thursday	5/9/24	7:00 PM	Mosquito Authority	VS.	Cashie Logging	Farm League
Monday	5/13/24	6:00 PM	L&L Land Management	vs.	Greenhaw Mobile Welding	Farm League
	= /4 + /0 +		December 4 Health		Nach Ban Can	
Tuesday	5/14/24	6:00 PM	Reconnect 4 Health	VS.	Nash Roofing	Junior League
Tuesday	5/14/24	7:00 PM	L&L Land Management	vs.	Inner Banks Auto & Tint	Junior League
Thursday	5/16/24	6:00 DM	Greenhaw Mobile Welding	vs.	Cashie Logging	Form Loogue
Thursday Thursday	5/16/24	6:00 PM 7:00 PM	Mosquito Authority	VS.	Reconnect 4 Health	Farm League
illuisuay	3/10/24	7.00 FIVI	Woodalto Authority	٧3.	Neconnect 4 Health	Farm League
Monday	5/20/24	6:00 PM	L&L Land Management	vs.	Reconnect 4 Health	Farm League
,	-,, - :					
Tuesday	5/21/24	6:00 PM	Cashie Logging	vs.	Inner Banks Auto & Tint	Junior League
Tuesday	5/21/24	7:00 PM	Reconnect 4 Health	vs.	L&L Land Management	Junior League
Thursday	5/23/24	6:00 PM	Greenhaw Mobile Welding	VS.	Mosquito Authority	Farm League
Thursday	5/23/24	7:00 PM	Cashie Logging	vs.	Nash Roofing	Farm League
Tuesday	5/28/24	6:00 PM	Greenhaw Mobile Welding	VS.	Reconnect 4 Health	Junior League
Tuesday	5/28/24	7:00 PM	Cashie Logging	VS.	L&L Land Management	Junior League
Thursday	5/30/24	6:00 PM	Inner Banks Auto & Tint	VS.	Mosquito Authority	Farm League
Thursday	5/30/24	7:00 PM	Nash Roofing	VS.	L&L Land Management	Farm League
Mandan	C /2 /2 4	C-00 DN4	December 4 Health		Cashia Lagging	Farm Langue
Monday	6/3/24	6:00 PM	Reconnect 4 Health	vs.	Cashie Logging	Farm League
Tuesday	6/4/24	6:00 PM	Nash Roofing	vs.	Mosquito Authority	Junior League
Tuesday	6/4/24	7:00 PM	Inner Banks Auto & Tint	vs. vs.	Reconnect 4 Health	Junior League
· acsuay	S, 7,24		mile. Same Auto & Till	٧٥.		Jamor League
Thursday	6/6/24	6:00 PM	Nash Roofing	vs.	Greenhaw Mobile Welding	Farm League
Thursday	6/6/24	7:00 PM	Mosquito Authority	vs.	L&L Land Management	Farm League
,	. ,		•		· ·	

Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout No games 5/3 No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/24-5/27